
IC3 POLARIS Oupeye - 6 avril 2025
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1 PHCS 2 1,229.63     5 Loric PETERS 78.66      Senior M 110 140 250 322.50 322.50
5 Robin COUCHARD 83.74      Senior M 113 136 249 310.43 310.43
5 Christophe Orban 84.54      M35 M 110 134 244 302.68 302.68
4 Carmelo INSALACO 70.28      Senior M 93 120 213 294.01 294.01

2 Alpha 1,176.73     5 Youssef El Amrani 87.54      Senior M 140 174 314 382.66 382.66
5 Noah Kempen 97.88      Senior M 120 145 265 306.67 306.67
5 Adam Hashem 87.56      Senior M 105 140 245 298.54 298.54
3 Cristina Stanciu 63.82      Senior F 0 100 100 130.25 188.86

3 BWS1 1,111.55     3 Susie SU HUSAR 55.54      Senior F 66 90 156 222.35 322.41
5 Pablo Sagredo Martin 96.28      Senior M 112 140 252 293.72 293.72
4 Bram Van Steenbergen 78.48      Senior M 101 125 226 291.92 291.92
5 Seppe Housen 103.60    Senior M 0 180 180 203.50 203.50

4 HWLT1 1,094.14     3 Marilyne Marbaise 67.56      Senior F 70 86 156 196.57 285.02
2 Quentin Rius 63.70      Senior M 86 106 192 282.99 282.99
1 Lydwine  Verrecas 54.22      Senior F 53 73 126 182.66 264.85
3 Sophie Vannieuwenhuysen 70.16      Senior F 68 78 146 180.19 261.28

5 Dour Haltero 1,047.26     4 Allan Virgo 87.54      M35 M 110 130 240 292.48 292.48
3 Noémie Moinie 63.96      M35 F 61 78 139 180.81 262.17
3 Caroline Rombouts 82.84      Senior F 59 77 136 154.99 224.74

6 Blacksheeps 2 973.11        5 Romain Gilles 93.86      M35 M 110 130 240 282.93 282.93
4 Jérôme Cauz 92.74      Senior M 85 116 201 238.26 238.26
2 Simon Grégoire 81.74      M35 M 80 106 186 234.90 234.90
1 Laetitia Jasselette 57.08      Senior F 48 59 107 149.67 217.02

7 WWW 960.11        5 Valentin Clavareau 87.90      M35 M 125 149 274 333.24 333.24
4 Jonathan Terlecki 107.66    Senior M 94 115 209 232.86 232.86
2 Clément Yevnine 64.60      M35 M 68 86 154 224.78 224.78
2 Frédéric Gillin 104.16    M45 M 68 82 150 169.23 169.23

8 BWS2 936.14        5 Dirk Verreycken 95.94      M35 M 100 125 225 262.65 262.65
4 Joao Vasco Baptista de Oliveira 77.02      Senior M 87 108 195 254.60 254.60
1 Dimitra Manoliadis 78.52      Senior F 62 75 137 159.87 231.81
1 Dani Prisacariu 79.20      M35 F 50 61 111 129.02 187.08

9 Polaris weightlifting 921.61        3 Eléonore  Broers 59.62      Cad-U15 F 62 78 140 190.26 275.88
2 Mathieu Gerard 72.22      Senior M 80 110 190 257.82 257.82
2 Arnaud  Cadet 101.48    Senior M 80 95 175 199.49 199.49
2 Albert  Berlemont 74.06      M45 M 61 80 141 188.41 188.41
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10 PHCS 1 862.51        4 Sacha LOPEZ SANCHEZ 75.68      Senior M 87 110 197 259.86 259.86
4 Arnaud Van Genechten 87.40      M35 M 86 118 204 248.81 248.81
3 CELINE THOMAS 64.90      Senior F 55 70 125 161.19 233.73
1 Lara MANISCALCHI 55.38      Senior F 0 58 58 82.83 120.11

11 Bravo 857.83        5 Youness Laaroubi 87.04      Senior M 113 136 249 304.32 304.32
3 Chloé Lombardo 62.14      Senior F 70 80 150 198.58 287.94
4 Mohsine Chemmal 85.24      Senior M 95 120 215 265.57 265.57

12 HAC 772.02        4 Alexis Louette 84.78      Senior M 92 125 217 268.79 268.79
2 Simon Louette 78.50      Senior M 60 82 142 183.39 183.39
1 Céline  Hutlet 60.42      Senior F 37 45 82 110.49 160.21
2 Arnaud Collignon 93.24      M40 M 55 80 135 159.63 159.63

13 Blacksheeps 1 722.17        1 Virginie Ancion 62.54      M40 F 47 72 119 156.92 227.53
1 Lara Havelange 57.66      Senior F 40 55 95 131.98 191.38
1 Pauline Wintgens 63.02      M35 F 33 48 81 106.31 154.15
1 Amelie Vande Walle 72.88      Senior F 35 50 85 102.84 149.11

14 ABH1 551.91        2 Daniel Yvanov Nsegna 66.86      Cad-U15 M 75 85 160 228.15 228.15
2 GIORDANO CRIVELLARO 84.84      M40 M 80 90 170 210.50 210.50
3 Ana Claudia De Mendonça Fernandez73.86      M35 F 65 0 65 78.11 113.26
4 Atilla Aydogan 70.50      Junior M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

15 CHFS 484.46        2 Julien Troukens 68.40      Senior M 87 105 192 269.70 269.70
1 Sarah Vanhée 56.38      Senior F 50 55 105 148.11 214.77

16 Zenith 1 444.06        1 Chloë Maes 65.42      Senior F 55 72 127 163.00 236.36
1 Charlotte Gaucher 61.04      Senior F 46 61 107 143.24 207.70

17 HWLT2 408.84        1 Meva Fenitra-Leclercq 73.82      Senior F 59 74 133 159.87 231.81
1 Oriana Janssens 70.26      Senior F 41 58 99 122.09 177.03

18 Tembo 348.59        3 Morgane Thyssens 73.82      Senior F 91 109 200 240.41 348.59
19 Mounier 290.46        4 Olivier Fizaine 77.34      Senior M 103 120 223 290.46 290.46
20 ABH2 220.90        3 Danielle Nsegna 69.70      Cad-U17 F 53 70 123 152.34 220.90


